Pressure Monitors
B
23
11
0
1.734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 1.734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
®
Electronic Pressure Switch - WKP

junction block option, which requires a secondary control panel for pressure management. This style is compatible with the
GMDDS Standard 90.25.225.
Ordering Example:
90.421.  C2.  S.  WKP.  G.
Model Number
Guard Option
N = No Guard
G = Guard
Ordering Example:
90.405.  P  N.  WKP
Compact
Control Panel
Guage Style
PSI/Bar = P
Bar/MPa = A
Pressure Sensor
WKP
Fitting Connection
N = None
S = ORFS
D = D-24
B = Zip (CNOMO)
L = MiniLink
Ordering Example:
Pressure Sensor
WKP
Fitting Connection
N = None; S = ORFS
D = D-24; B = Zip(CNOMO)
L = MiniLink
Base Option
C2 = Bleed Valve, Filler
Valve, and Rupture
Disk
106.1
4.18
50.8
2.00
2x
M6 SHCS
27.0
1.06 32.0
1.26
50.8
2.00
38.1
1.50
35.0
1.38
30.1
1.19
121
4.77
2x
M6 SHCS
55.0
2.17
32.0
1.26035.0
1.38
16.0
0.63
121
4.77
2x
M6 SHCS
90.421.  JB.  N.  WKP.  GM.
Model Number  GM = GMDDS
Style Junction
Block
Pressure Sensor
WKP
Fitting Connection
N = None; S = ORFS
D = D-24; B = Zip(CNOMO)
L = MiniLink
Base Option
JB = Block Only
(GM - Style)